Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Meyrick - (756317) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.65
26.82
26.83
26.87
26.99
27.01
27.06
27.14
27.18
27.37
27.38
27.71
27.91
28.22
28.25
28.39
28.45
28.81
28.86
29.38
29.59
29.79
29.98
31.40
41.14

43.82

A4 nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

690
677
676
673
664
662
659
653
650
637
636
613
600
581
579
570
567
546
543
515
504
494
484
421
187
155

acn

Round

m m I M M

I

N

I

Date

05/04/22
19/02/22
01/05/23
01/05/23
04/04/23
12/03/22
25/02/24
25/02/23
25/02/23
25/03/23
25/02/24
02/08/21
02/08/21
15/03/20
02/08/19
02/08/19
12/01/20
12/01/20
06/05/19
06/04/19
24/03/19
13/01/19
13/01/19
13/05/17
08/02/14
14/07/13

4nina4n

Meet

British Championships 2022

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023

Edinburgh International 2022

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

BSBASA County Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Crawley Spring Open

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Winchester
Sheffield
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Millfield School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe

Portsmouth

Admvalonas

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Winchester 1
1
1
1
Co South'ton 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 1
Maidenhead 3

At~

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“44.U0

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.06
27.38
26.83
26.87
26.99
27.37
27.18
27.14
26.65
27.01
26.82
27.71
27.91
28.22
28.45
28.81
28.39
28.25
28.86
29.38
29.59
29.79
29.98
31.40
41.14
43.82
44.06

Copyright 2024

10z

WA Pts

659
636
676
673

613
600
581
567
546
570
579
543
515
504
494
484
421
187
155
152

Round

F

m m T I m I

I I I T

m I I MM

-n

I I =

19/U4/ 10

Date

25/02/24
25/02/24
01/05/23
01/05/23
04/04/23
25/03/23
25/02/23
25/02/23
05/04/22
12/03/22
19/02/22
02/08/21
02/08/21
15/03/20
12/01/20
12/01/20
02/08/19
02/08/19
06/05/19
06/04/19
24/03/19
13/01/19
13/01/19
13/05/17
08/02/14
14/07/13
13/04/13

111E DIAURIIEI DPIITY LEVET O UPEI IVIEEL

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023

The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
British Championships 2022

Edinburgh International 2022

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

BSBASA County Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Crawley Spring Open

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

RIUEISIuL

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Winchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Millfield School
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Portsmouth

Aldershot

widiuenieau

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton

Winchester

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Pag§2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



