Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Meyrick - (756317) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.65	690	Н	05/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Winchester	1
26.82	677	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
26.83	676	F	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
26.87	673	Н	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
26.99	664	Н	04/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1
27.01	662	Н	12/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
27.06	659	F	25/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
27.14	653	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
27.18	650	F	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
27.37	637	F	25/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
27.38	636	Н	25/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
27.71	613	F	02/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
27.91	600	F	02/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
28.22	581	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Maidenhead	1
28.25	579	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
28.39	570	F	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
28.45	567	F	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
28.81	546	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
28.86	543	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
29.38	515	F	06/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
29.59	504	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
29.79	494	F	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
29.98	484	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
31.40	421	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
41.14	187	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
43.82	155	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Maidenhead	3
right 202	450	ш	10/04/10	The Presidentil Series Level 2 Open Most	Aldorobot	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

Alueisilui

ıvıaıueririeau

Swims in Date Order

104

44.00

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.06	659	F	25/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
27.38	636	Н	25/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
26.83	676	F	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
26.87	673	Н	01/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
26.99	664	Н	04/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Co South'ton	1
27.37	637	F	25/03/23	The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023	Winchester		1
27.18	650	F	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
27.14	653	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
26.65	690	Н	05/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Winchester	1
27.01	662	Н	12/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
26.82	677	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
27.71	613	F	02/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
27.91	600	F	02/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
28.22	581	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Maidenhead	1
28.45	567	F	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
28.81	546	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
28.39	570	F	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
28.25	579	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Maidenhead	1
28.86	543	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
29.38	515	F	06/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
29.59	504	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
29.79	494	F	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
29.98	484	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
31.40	421	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Maidenhead	1
41.14	187	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Maidenhead	1
43.82	155	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Maidenhead	3
44.06	152	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Maidenhead	3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024